Us=nufignisiaun
dnSugninunlue

- @nsagiuraid Schengen lannuuu

- WHUATDUASIANATRIGIEA 4 YiTu atneias 1 vinudaailuiian vidasngm (ymsansanglaiiiu 21 1)

Oasis Visa

$=g:z19a1MSIAUNIY e

1-43u

5-75U 855
8-103u 420
11-143U 655
15-223u 1,235
23-319u 1,330
32-455U 1,915
46 - 623U 2,075
63-753U 2,445
76 - 90 9U 2,605
91 -120 3u 3,925
121-1503u 5,955
151 -180 U 7,965

waus:losu

Oasis Visa Plus

OVSP

410
505

695
1,405
1,615
2,135
2,300
2,625
2,845
4,465
6,705
8,920

Oasis
Visa Plus

370

430

695
1,305
1,445
2,185
2,405
2,725
3,150
4,670
7,210

9,225

740
860
1,390
2,610
2,890
4,370
4,809
5,450
6,300
9,340
14,420

18,450

Oasis Leisure

OLSI

shgunna Shgunna shgunna ASAUAS) shgunna
290 295 300 600 815

925
1,240
1,380
2,170
2,480
3,655
3,940
4,650
5,335
6,210
8,465

11,680

OLSF

ASAUASI

1,630

1,850
2,480
2,760
4,340
4,960
7,310
7,880
9,300
10,670
12,420
16,930

23,360

Oasis

Leisure

Oasis Business
0BSI

1aW1=s18UARa

915
1,025
1,440
1,655
2,470
2,940
3,705
4,320
4,935
5,530
6,910
8,765
12,110

Qasis
Business

Allianz @)

Oasis Traveller
OTRV

1awW1=s18uAna

DeUs:nus1ed Tneis:e:
19a1msiaun1 TuiAu 90 du
soidoumelus:e=ioan 10
6,315

(@nsugniaun1uituds:gr)

Oasis
Traveller

F]O']UFV]UF]SO\] shgunna $1 Aa ASAUAS) ASAUAS) Iaw Ana law1:s1gunna

1. MSEYIFSEIR/0I89:9NJURAING

tiloUs:AudonguInng 16 U notioansn 75 0 2,000,000

tiloUs:ufidongtionndn 16 J euanndn 75 0 1,000,000
2. MSnuweuralusinaus:ine 1,500,000

AsnsweUasaltiodiuls:inlng 150,000
3. AUSUBIAMUNNKINEHIUUARG 1,000,000

4. dums:lumsiAungryrne / Idenng -
ZwvoutiAn -
Aodovadnlivsu nilvd KSontivyn

5. AsssuitigufunisuanianMSIAUNTY / -

MsanduouAUIRLNTY

6. NUWNAAMINIazIoNASEYHIY -

1. ANUBIYINEDNWMSIWNG / MSEIAINAUUS:INF 2,000,000
2. FWHUEIAUINMIRUIRUZRSURAGTNVa UG Us=AuRgRtoru

#o GRRUMILNAUMU nstiithusiosgnadsnauls:inA
3. AwWInU=RUMIINUIAVESURTuEse=Dugiaung

TUSU na=nduuwsauiuynsvedriu Ides9nmsasnau -

UszinAvauriu
4. pnwaBvaIauMs:lumsIAUNY

(dmSumsanginng 12 oluvicin) -
5.1Rgo0UaH

(@nSupowardinng 6 Golug)
6. MswanARoINEI0U

(@nsunn 12 Bally)

msnaeveuldins

AIAEMIEEIUNSN

dssnedilainglfpnuduases: dvinifian, ueade, wanga, ygud, uewinanans, e, Tadsudle, aesinInaddad, Ao, eiwite, it @R, Bwiw, 830, Bases, iauen, inwd (wile), launuew, laliFe, Ade, @, nedimiile,

2,000,000
1,000,000

2,000,000
200,000

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000
1,500,000

2,000,000
200,000

ASI1ERWSY

a
(i

MIASaVOUIU - nau

21ASavOUINgIIFAeD

ussn9 / suls:ran

BuUs=nan

4,000,000
2,000,000

2,500,000
250,000

2,500,000

guanluinu 50,000
gugnluinu 25,000

5,000

AEINUSY

5,000

msIKusSMsAWBIEIKED

AEIenLSY

5

e 3

MIASoVOUIU - nau

21ASavOUIRgIAeD

ussne / suls:=nan

Fuus:nan

gudn 20,000
2,000

gugnluinu 50,000

2,500

guanlinu 50,000

10,000

5,000,000
2,500,000

2,500,000
250,000

3,500,000

guanluinu 50,000
guanllinu 25,000
5,000

AMEIINIUSY

5,000

AEI1ERISY

1ASaVOUIRgIAYD

o

M
dussfie / Suus:rdn
MIIASOVOUIU - nau
FuUs:ridn

3dn 20,000
2,000
gugnluinu 50,000
2,500
guanllinu 50,000
10,000

fMKuANEFMAAIAING1 6 IFiauNa=gudnlinu 80 U

TuGAMEine

Windin, wealnan, sewawing, lwaef, WaGe, hianiu, tiaalad, wigenu, wefide, wefiflawaznawniuing, aladile, Tand, ganu, e, gilde, giasu, ey

6,000,000
3,000,000

2,500,000
250,000

3,500,000

guanluinu 50,000
gugnluinu 25,000
5,000

AEINIUSY

5,000

AEIenUSY

5

RGNV EERIER)

e 3

ussne / suls:=nan

MIASoVOUIU - nau
Fuus=nan

guan 30,000
2,000
gugnlinu 50,000
5,000
guanllinu 50,000
10,000

“analduuanmiaduuumlne



BOOKING FORM

Tel : 0-2214-1763
E-mail : outbound@wendytour.com Fax : 0-2216-2202
Da Da % Da
Oasis Plan Ve PPE Ve - . : : ve
Individual Family Individual Family Individual Individual Individual Individual
1 - 4 Days 0 300 0 600 0 815 01,630 0915 0 290 0 295
5 -7 Days 0 370 0 740 0925 0 1,850 01,025 0 355 0 410 IasEt?rfg :;ffe"tﬁtan
8 - 10 Days 0430 0 860 0 1,240 0 2,480 0 1,440 3 420 3 505 9c(|)a;2ni:e§:;i\1e
11 - 14 Days 0 695 01,39 | 01,380 | 02,760 0 1,655 0 655 0 695 Year
15 - 22 Days 01,305 | 02610 | 02,170 | 04,340 0 2,470 01,235 0 1,405
23 - 31 Days 01,445 | 02890 | 02,480 | 074,960 0 2,940 01,330 01,615
32 - 45 Days 02185 | 04370 | 03,655 | 07,310 0 3,705 01,915 02,135 (Helseiusie
46 - 62 Days 02405 | 04809 | 03,940 | 07,880 0 4,320 0 2,075 0 2,300 n""ﬁ?m
63 - 75 Days 02725 | 0545 | 04,650 | 09,300 0 4,935 0 2,445 02,625 | arwduasas
76 - 90 Days 03,150 | 06300 | 05335 | 010,670 | 05,530 0 2,605 0 2,845 L%fmzzig;
91 - 120 Days 04,670 | 09340 | 06,210 | 012,420 | 06,910 0 3,925 04,465 | afysiaifinediu
121 - 150 Days 07,210 | 014420 | 08465 | 016,930 | 018,765 0 5,955 06,705 | LitAu 90 Tu
151 - 180 Days 09,225 | 018,450 | 311,680 | 023,360 | 012,110 0 7,965 0 8,920
Annual Premium - ‘LitAu 90 3u 0 6,315

Travel Insurance Information (PLEASE FILL IN ENGLISH)

SubscriberIDetaiIs: (diauaniinlszAudanisidiunie)
Full Name (Ziagviniszdusie)

Date of Birth (Fuitiautlifia)
ID Card (Muneaulsesaneiias

1szainau)

No. Passport (waafiviifedaifiunig)

Contact Address (Tiagjiianunsadinsia‘lé)

dwd (E-Mail)

Telephone No. (tuasTnsdwii)

Beneficiary Name (fafj5unailsyiaani)

Relationship (A u&uusg)

In case of emergency contact: (nsdisiasaantiu)

Name (#ag7iznunsadinsiale)

Telephone No. (tuasinsdwii)
Flight Details: (shaazifiaanisidiumnieg)

Destination (aa uvitiumielil)

Period of Travel (Suflifiumeliuasndn)

Filled by / nsandiayaiag Date / Tuil

Travel Agency / Company Name / daiussménsia

Telephone / tuasTnsdwni Facsimile / wuasuwnai

Subscriber’s Signature / anafiafagvindsziuse

Note: A subscriber must be residing in Thailand or a non-resident of Thailand who must hold a work permit or long term visa.
Policy Cancellation and / or Amendment requests on or after the departure date are not accepted.
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